
Earle High School 
“Home of Bulldogs” 
16432 HWY. 64 

Earle, AR 72331 
Phone: 870.792.8716         Fax: 870.792.1004 

 
Greetings Parents & Students, 

 

As you are aware, we are out of school due to cautionary measures regarding COVID-19.  All 

classes have prepared coursework for this outage, and instructors will be available electronically to 

answer student questions. If you have any Virtual Arkansas courses, instructions will be sent out 

separately from your facilitator and/or instructor. Please check your student email accounts daily. 

 

Should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us ehs@esdbulldogs.org. 

Thanks for your understanding and cooperation in this matter. 

 

Earle High School Faculty & Staff 

Office Hour Schedule:  

Below is a chart detailing hours of availability for instructors to communicate with students via email, 

through Google Classroom, Hangouts, and additional methods as determined is needed by the student & 

teacher interaction.  Teacher contact information is also listed below. 

Department Teacher(s) Courses Time 
English Mrs. Autry-Peoples Oral Communication 

Strategic Reading 
Creative Writing 

8:00-9:00 

Math Ms. Johnson 7th/8th Grade Math 
Algebra I 

9:00-10:00 

ELA & SPED Mr. Snyder 
Mrs. McVay 
Mr. Small 

7th – 9th Grade English 
Special Education 

10:00-11:00 

Science Ms. A. Williams 
Ms. Franklin 

7th/ 8th Grade Science 
Biology 
Physical Science 
Chemistry 
A & P 

11:00-12:00 

Social Studies Ms. Baxter 7th/8th Grade Social Studies 
World History 

12:00-1:00 

CTE 
ART 
Music 
PE 

Mr. Campbell 
Mrs. West 
Mr. Jefferson 
Mrs. Long 
Mrs. Tacker 
Mr. Guy 
Mr. Garrett 

Construction 
FACS 
Business 
Music 
Art 
Physical Education 

1:00-2:00 

Administration Principal Williams  
Ms. Henderson 

 2:00-3:00 

mailto:ehs@esdbulldogs.org


 

EHS Faculty & Staff Names Dept.  Email Phone 

Allen, Tameka Admin. Assistant Tameka.Allen@esdbulldogs.org  

Autry-Peoples, Kimmie  ELA kautry-peoples@esdbulldogs.org  870-635-5558 

Baxter, Brenda  History bbaxter@esdbulldogs.org  817-789-5277 

Campbell, Mike  CTE mcampbell@esdbulldogs.org   

Conway, Christopher School Counselor  cconway@esdbulldogs.org  

Franklin, Jessica  Science jfranklin@esdbulldogs.org   

Forrest, Claudia Dean/School Family Liaison cforrest@esdbulldogs.org  

Garrett, Corey  PE cgarrett@esdbulldogs.org   

Guy, James Music & Band jguy@esdbulldogs.org  

Henderson, Chelsea  IF/ Comp Science chenderson@esdbulldogs.org  870-587-6448 

Jefferson, Aja  ELA VA Facilitator ajefferson@esdbulldogs.org  

Jefferson, Steve  CTE sjefferson@esdbulldogs.org N/A 

Johnson, Zandra  Math zjohnson@esdbulldogs.org 870-559-9408 

Long, Lafealle  CTE llong@esdbulldogs.org  

McVay, Sandress  Special Ed. smcvay@esdbulldogs.org  

Miller, Carl  VA Facilitator cmiller@esdbulldogs.org 

 

Parks, Courtney  Math VA Facilitator cparks@esdbulldogs.org 

 

Small, Michael  Special Ed. msmall@esdbulldogs.org  

Snyder, Jake  ELA jsnyder@esdbulldogs.org  

Sturghill, Terri L.  Library Media tsturghill@esdbulldogs.org 530-494-9293 

Tacker, Steffeny  Art stacker@esdbulldogs.org 662-398-2845 

West, Elizabeth  FACS ewest@esdbulldogs.org  

Williams, Abrie`l  Science awilliams2@esdbulldogs.org 469-713-6478 

Williams, Reginnia  Principal rwilliams@esdbulldogs.org 870-792-8716 

Wilson, Jennifer  Social Studies VA Facilitator jennifer.wilson@esdbulldogs.org 
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